Date

01/17/
08

01/24/
08
01/31/
08
02/07/
08
02/14/
08
02/21/
08
02/28/
08
03/06/
08

03/13/
08

Time

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

12:00 PM
PDT

Games for 4. CCPCrew, Adult Basketball

Last Updated on May 05, 2024

Away Team

4. CCPCrew
1. After U
4. CCPCrew
3. Hot Shots
4. CCPCrew
5. Tomboys
4. CCPCrew
2. Super Starz

4. CCPCrew

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0
56
58
33

0
52

38

Home Team

5. Tomboys
4. CCPCrew
2. Super Starz
4. CCPCrew
6. Lady Ballers
4. CCPCrew
1. After U
4. CCPCrew

3. Hot Shots

Hom

Scor

35

32

21

36

39

Result

Tie
Loss
Win
Loss
Tie
Loss
Loss
Win

Win

9 TeamPages



